
Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

183. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

3 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

4 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

5 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

6 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

7 527 COVER ME N CHOCOLATE ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN

8 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

9 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

10 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

11 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

12 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

13 894 ONLY ONA IMPLUSE MADISEN TORIGIANI SHARON CONWAY

14 182 LUCKY DETAIL DAKOTA HONEA SID & OR CHARLENE C 

15 922 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

184. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

3 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

4 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

5 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

6 527 COVER ME N CHOCOLATE ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN

7 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

8 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

9 182 LUCKY DETAIL DAKOTA HONEA SID & OR CHARLENE C 

185. AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

2 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

3 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

4 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

5 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

6 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

7 876 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT CARLY JENKINS CARLY JENKINS

186. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 7 (15 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

3 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

4 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

5 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

7 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

11 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

187. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17



Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 POTENTIAL ZIP LORI BRAUNSTEIN LORI BRAUNSTEIN

2 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

3 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

4 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

5 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

6 594 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN SHONA R GREEN

7 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

8 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT

9 999 HOOS YOUR DADDY MARCY L LEWKIW MARCY L LEWKIW

188. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

2 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

3 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

4 155 FIRST TO BE NOTICED ALLISON M DAHLGREN ALLISON M DAHLGREN

5 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

6 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7 192 CN REGRETS ONLY ROCHELLE ALLEN ROCHELLE ALLEN

8 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

9 822 FIFTY SHADES OF BEY KARYN E RIES-JENNINGS REBECCA R RIES-WALTER

189. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 504 MUGG SHOT JACQUELINE S MARLOW JACQUELINE S MARLOW

3 544 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS

4 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

5 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

6 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

7 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

8 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

9 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

190. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 924 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

3 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

4 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

5 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

6 884 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

7 118 IM PRETTY LAZY TERESA KOHMAN TERESA KOHMAN

9 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

10 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

12 583 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

191. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS



Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

2 573 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 563 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO KARA S SISCO

4 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

5 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

6 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

7 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

8 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

9 501 DONT SKIP THE PLAYER HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN

192. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (25 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 159 SOLO INVESTED TONY J ANDERMAN TONY J ANDERMAN

2 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

3 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

5 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

6 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE 

14 835 ONLY ONE REQUEST SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

183. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

3 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

4 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

5 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

6 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

7 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

8 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

9 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

184. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

2 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

3 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

4 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

5 527 COVER ME N CHOCOLATE ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN

6 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

7 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

8 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

9 922 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

185. AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

2 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

3 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

4 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

5 876 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT CARLY JENKINS CARLY JENKINS

6 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

7 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

8 894 ONLY ONA IMPLUSE MADISEN TORIGIANI SHARON CONWAY

186. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 7 (15 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

3 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

4 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

5 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

6 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

8 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

187. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 500 POTENTIAL ZIP LORI BRAUNSTEIN LORI BRAUNSTEIN

2 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

3 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

4 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

5 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

6 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

7 594 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN SHONA R GREEN

8 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT

9 181 CHA CHA MARGARITA BRENDA K NELLUMS BRENDA K NELLUMS

188. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

2 155 FIRST TO BE NOTICED ALLISON M DAHLGREN ALLISON M DAHLGREN

3 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

4 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

6 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

7 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

8 501 DONT SKIP THE PLAYER HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN

9 192 CN REGRETS ONLY ROCHELLE ALLEN ROCHELLE ALLEN

189. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 544 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS

2 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

3 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

4 504 MUGG SHOT JACQUELINE S MARLOW JACQUELINE S MARLOW

5 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

6 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

7 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

8 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

9 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

190. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

2 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

3 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

5 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

7 884 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

10 583 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

13 924 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

15 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

191. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 563 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO KARA S SISCO

2 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

3 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

4 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

5 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

6 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7 573 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

8 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

9 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

192. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (25 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 159 SOLO INVESTED TONY J ANDERMAN TONY J ANDERMAN

2 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

3 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

4 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

5 835 ONLY ONE REQUEST SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

7 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE 



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

183. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

3 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

4 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

5 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

6 527 COVER ME N CHOCOLATE ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN

7 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

8 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

9 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

184. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

3 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

4 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

5 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

6 527 COVER ME N CHOCOLATE ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN ALEXIS JADE TEMPLIN

7 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

8 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

9 182 LUCKY DETAIL DAKOTA HONEA SID & OR CHARLENE C 

185. AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

2 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

3 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

4 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

5 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

6 876 TWO LEGIT TO QUIT CARLY JENKINS CARLY JENKINS

7 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

8 894 ONLY ONA IMPLUSE MADISEN TORIGIANI SHARON CONWAY

186. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 7 (15 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

3 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

4 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

5 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

6 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

10 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

187. AQHA 212802: L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

2 877 INVEST WITH THE BEST DEBBIE HILL DEBBIE HILL

3 500 POTENTIAL ZIP LORI BRAUNSTEIN LORI BRAUNSTEIN

4 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

5 594 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN SHONA R GREEN

6 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

7 999 HOOS YOUR DADDY MARCY L LEWKIW MARCY L LEWKIW

8 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

9 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT

188. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 155 FIRST TO BE NOTICED ALLISON M DAHLGREN ALLISON M DAHLGREN

2 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

3 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

4 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

5 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

6 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

7 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

8 822 FIFTY SHADES OF BEY KARYN E RIES-JENNINGS REBECCA R RIES-WALTER

9 192 CN REGRETS ONLY ROCHELLE ALLEN ROCHELLE ALLEN

189. AQHA 212803: L2 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 544 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS

3 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

4 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

5 504 MUGG SHOT JACQUELINE S MARLOW JACQUELINE S MARLOW

6 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

7 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

8 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

9 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

190. AQHA 212806: L3 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

2 884 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

4 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

6 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

7 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

8 118 IM PRETTY LAZY TERESA KOHMAN TERESA KOHMAN

12 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

13 583 PR THE GREEN BAY LIN JOHNSON LIN & KEN JOHNSON

14 924 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

191. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

2 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

3 563 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO KARA S SISCO

4 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

5 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

6 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

7 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

8 501 DONT SKIP THE PLAYER HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN HANNAH BRAUNSTEIN

9 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

192. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (25 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 159 SOLO INVESTED TONY J ANDERMAN TONY J ANDERMAN

2 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

3 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

4 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

6 815 THIS IS WHY IM HERE EMMA EDWARDS JACK AND SUZANNE 

13 835 ONLY ONE REQUEST SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ


